ОШ ________________________                    ШКОЛСКА ГОДИНА 20__/20__ 
      _________________________

ГОДИШЊИ ПРОГРАМ РАДА НАСТАВНИКА

Предмет: ЕНГЛЕСКИ ЈЕЗИК                      Уџбеник и радна свеска:

                 као 1. страни језик                          '' Enjoying English 7’’

                                                                             Завод за уџбенике

Разред:  7. (седми)                                            Наставник: _________________ 

Недељни фонд часова: 2                                                         _________________

	Редни 

број 

теме
	НАЗИВ ТЕМЕ
	Број часова

по теми
	Број часова

	
	
	
	За обраду новог градива
	За утврђивање
	За друге типове часа

	1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

      
	It’s September again!

Sporting events

Food for thought

Celebrations

Home sweet home

The pictures and sounds

Going places

Fashion crazy
	8
9

10
9

8
9
10
9
	 2

3½

3

3½

3½

3½

3½

3½


	 5

3½

4

4½

3½

3½

3½

4½


	1

2

3

1

1

2

3

1

	
	                       Укупно: 72 
	26
	32
	14


ГОДИШЊИ ОПЕРАТИВНИ ПЛАН

	МЕСЕЦ
	  БРОЈ ЧАСОВА
	РЕДНИ БРОЈ ТЕМЕ
	НАЗИВ ТЕМЕ
И
НАСТАВНА ЈЕДИНИЦА

	ТИП ЧАСА

ОБРАДА
	ТИП ЧАСА

УТВРЂИ-

ВАЊЕ

ВЕЖБЕ
	ТИП ЧАСА

СИСТЕ
МАТИЗА

ЦИЈА

	Септ.
	8
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
	1.
	Школа, породица и слободне активности

It’s September again!

1. Уводни час

2. Michael’s profile
3. Michael’s profile
Граматика: -ing form
4. Граматика: The present 

      simple and continuous tenses

5. A Montana girl
6. The present 

      simple and continuous tenses

7. Expressions good at, bad at

8. Систематизација
Extra reading

      How did the British get their
      Names (optional)


	1

1
	1

1

1

1

1
	1

	Окт.
	9

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
	2.
	Спортске активности

A sporting life
1. I hate P.E.

2. Reporting commands and requests

3. Граматика: The past simple tense

4. Граматика: Used to for past habits

5. The Belgrade Marathon

6. Граматика: The past continuous tense

7. The Belgrade Marathon

      The past simple and the past  

            continuous tenses

8. Систематизација
Extra reading
Britain’s greatest sporting event (optional)

9. Контролна вежба
	1

½

½

1

½


	½

1

½

1

½


	1

1

	Нов.
	8

18

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
	3.
	Храна и начин исхране

Food for thought

1. Food fight

2. Food fight

3. Граматика: Countable and uncountable nouns
4. Quantifiers; the use of articles

5. Finger food

6. Finger food

Граматика : The present perfect tense

7. The present perfect tense and the past simple tense

8. Систематизација
Extra reading

      Hershey’s chocolate world

            (optional)
	1

¼

1

½
¼


	1

1

¾
½

-

¾

	1

	Дец.
	9
26

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.
	4.
	Први писмени задатак
Анализа писменог задатка

Традиција и прославе

Celebrations
1. Can I open them now… please?

2. Can I open them now… please?

     Граматика: The present  

     simple passive

3. The present  simple passive

4. Can I open them now… 

           please? – The use of articles

5. Happy New Year
6. Граматика: Expressing the 

      future

7. Extra reading: Two jokes

	1

½
1

½
½

	½
1

1

½
½

	1

1

	Јан.
	2
35.

36.

	
	8. Grammar revision:  

      Prepositions of time

9. Систематизација

	
	1
	1

	Феб.
	8
37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.


	5.

	Становање – начин живота

Home sweet home

1. Living near the North Pole

2. Living near the North Pole

      Граматика: The past simple 

      passive

3. The past simple passive
4. Граматика: must/have to

5. What a life!

6. What a life!  Modal verb: Can

7. Compound pronouns and   adverbs 

8. Систематизација
Extra reading

How places in the USA got     their names  (optional)
	1

½

½
1

½

	½
1

½
½
1
	1

	Март
	9

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.


	6.
	Свет филма и музике

Pictures and sounds
1. Walt Disney and his cartoons

2. Walt Disney and his cartoons

     Граматика: The comparison of

     adjectives

3. A film review: writing

4. Контролна вежба

5. Battle of the bands

6. Battle of the bands

      Граматика: Relative pronouns

7. Project – Madonna

8. Extra work: Disneyland Paris

9. Систематизација
	1

1

½
1


	1

1

½
1
	1

1

	Април

	6

54.
55.
56.
57.

58.

59.


	7.

	Путовања

Going places
1. Yellowstone Park
2. Yellowstone Park

 Граматика: Type 1  conditional sentences
3. Type 1 conditional  sentences

4. The position of adverbs

5. Sightseeing in London
6. Sightseeing in London

            Граматика: Must/mustn’t

	1

½
1

	1

1

½
1


	

	Мај
	9
60.
61.

62.

63.

64.
65.

66.

67.

68.
	8.
	7. Граматика: Type 2 conditional sentences

8. Припрема за писмени задатак

9. Други писмени задатак

10. Анализа и исправак писменог задатка

Свет моде и млади

Fashion crazy
1. Teen lives

2.  Teen lives 

      Граматика: Compound words

3. The comparison of adverbs

4. My wardrobe
5. Describing people
	1

1

¼

½

1
	¾
½
1
	1

1

1



	Јуни 
	4
69.

70.

71.

72.
	
	6. Plural words

7. I’d like to be a super model: would + infinitive for expressing wishes

8. Extra work: New trends

9. Систематизација
	¼

½

	¾
1

½

	1

	                                         укупно :   72      часа                            26                   32           14
         


